Company Name:
Address:
Phone:
Contact:
Title:
Project Data
Project Name:
Designer: Ramoncito D. Dizon

Nitrogen Cylinder Part Number:
Number of Reserve Nitrogen Cylinders: 0
4
SHG080N70
68L N2 Cylinder (80 Bar)
Cylinder Pressure: 24.821 bar
Copyright (c) Jensen Hughes, Inc.
Calculation Date/Time: Sunday, December 23, 2018, 2:28:32 PM
292843580Key ID:
Page: 3 of 13
Consolidated Report
Parts Report
Total Agent Required: 516.00 kg
Cylinder Name: 175L Agent Cylinder Assembly (Part: SHG150180)
Number of Cylinders: 4
Nitrogen Cylinder Name: 68L N2 Cylinder (80 Bar) (Part: SHG080N70)
Number of Nitrogen Cylinders: 4
Nitrogen Restrictor Plate: 58.90 mm ² (Part: N/A)
Number of Nitrogen Restrictor Plates: 4
Nozzle Type
Nozzle
Diameter Nozzle Area Part Number
E1-N1 360° 50A 1075.21 mm ² SHG-50-370
E1-N2 360° 50A 1075.21 mm ² SHG-50-370
E2-N1 360° 50A 804.25 mm ² SHG-50-320
E2-N2 360° 50A 804.25 mm ² SHG-50-320
E3-N1 180° 32A 593.96 mm ² SHG-R32-275
Nozzle Drill Diameter Drill Size
E1-N1 37.0000 mm 37 mm
E1-N2 37.0000 mm 37 mm
E2-N1 32.0000 mm 32 mm
E2-N2 32.0000 mm 32 mm
E3-N1 27.5000 mm 27.5 mm
Pipe &
Fittings Type Diameter Length Elbows (90) Elbows (45) Tees Unions
40W 15A 0.45 m 0 0 00
40W 32A 6.00 m 1 0 00
40W 50A 11.90 m 4 0 00
40W 80A 10.00 m 1 0 03
40W 100A 29.90 m 5 0 03
Copyright (c) Jensen Hughes, Inc.
Calculation Date/Time: Sunday, December 23, 2018, 2:28:32 PM
292843580Key ID:
Page: 4 of 13
Consolidated Report
40W 125A 5.45 m 2 0 06
Quantity
Other
Objects Name Part Number
50 mm Flexible Hose 4 SHG0050FH
50 mm Union Elbow 4 SHG0125UE
50 mm Check Valve 4 SHG0050CV
End Cap 2 N/A
65 mm Selector Valve (Open) 1 SHG0065SV
100 mm Selector Valve (Open) 1 SHG0100SV
125 mm Selector Valve (Open) 2 SHG0125SV
65 mm Selector Valve (Closed) 1 SHG0065SV
100 mm Selector Valve (Closed) 1 SHG0100SV
125 mm Selector Valve (Closed) 2 SHG0125SV
System Acceptance Report